
Ordenado por apellido

Apellido Nombre Cédula Grupo

Acevedo Corales Federico Daniel 4588714 Grupo 27
Acosta Gomez Alejandro Emiliano 4209041 Grupo 42

Acosta Guattini Matias Javier 4619584 Grupo 20

Acuña Sena Cindy Marianella 4859266 Grupo 20

Agretti Laporta Fabricio Rubens 4531756 Grupo 8
Alberti Hernandez Diego Fabian 4575417 Grupo 9

Aldunate Caramori Federico Andres 4548799 Grupo 60

Alegre Santos Rodrigo Jesus 4699443 Grupo 6

Alfonso Gonzalez Gustavo Fernando 4281709 Grupo 35
Alvarez Mattiozzi Maximiliano 5486300 Grupo 7

Alvez Santestevan Juan Guillermo 4780186 Grupo 64

Andrade Acosta Daniela Andrea 4966382 Grupo 19

Andrade Rodriguez Andres Eduardo 4648359 Grupo 2
Andregnette Hill Rodrigo Luis 4794106 Grupo 11

Arismendi Campo Agustina 4691011 Grupo 18

Balduvino Cousillas Gonzalo Martin 4703061 Grupo 80

Barragan Carrabs Pablo Eduardo 4522294 Grupo 25
Barrero Lozano Maria Lucia 4412531 Grupo 4

Barros Moyano Alejandro Hugo 1975919 Grupo 2

Bartolome Estol Diego Julio 4838896 Grupo 49
BELLAS DA CRUZ MAXIMILIANO DAMIAN             4735367 Grupo 41
Beltrame Filgueiras Federico Sebastian 4649668 Grupo 19

Benelli Garcia Juan 4493172 Grupo 14

Bermudez Roda Cristina Beatriz 4472211 Grupo 17
BEROIS QUINTANA CLAUDIA MARIA                 1540134 Grupo 42
BERTERRECHE CAYOTA IÑAKI                      3970066 Grupo 41

Borges Hugo Gabriel Alejandro 3455901 Grupo 28

Bradach Garcia Bruno Federico 4711099 Grupo 23
BURGOS ABAL LEANDRO                           4582911 Grupo 43
Burgos Paula Carolina 4448737 Grupo 14

Cabral Liard Agustin 4374701 Grupo 2

Cabrera Lieutier Francisco 4595283 Grupo 10

Cabrera Wong Sergio Gustavo 5790033 Grupo 70
Campiotti Pisano Maria Jimena 4898738 Grupo 10

Cardozo Viggiano Julian 4329323 Grupo 25

Carriquiry Gorlero Juan Jose 4573210 Grupo 77

Chalela Nuñez Gustavo 4462107 Grupo 75
CHAPARRO IMPERIAL ANDRES ALBERTO              4140192 Grupo 43

Chiappa Curbelo Carlos Santiago 4826232 Grupo 80

Coitiño Perez Bruno 4920388 Grupo 42

Cordero Balbiani Nicolas Martin 5355145 Grupo 45
Cortes Caloca Emilio 4566421 Grupo 15

Cosentino Ferreira Maicol Gaston 4387630 Grupo 1

Costabel Rodriguez German 4778044 Grupo 30

Crocco Rodriguez Nicolas 4866464 Grupo 30



Curbelo Gonnet Ignacio 3684535 Grupo 6

Dalto Alanis Juan Martin 4737804 Grupo 34

De Leon Martinez Agustin 4805117 Grupo 2

De Leon Rodriguez Camilo 4694454 Grupo 45
De Luca Barcello Martina 4904514 Grupo 22

Delfino Halm Sebastian 4415833 Grupo 27

Della Mea Grattarola Estefania 4517469 Grupo 18

Detta Segal Federico 3994127 Grupo 8
Diaz Betizagasti Aldo 5031609 Grupo 7

Dizioli Pereyra Guido 4838731 Grupo 30

Doldan Sanchez Maria Lucia 4373409 Grupo 16

Espino Guillotti Ana Carolina 4867584 Grupo 17
Esteche Bonilla Hector Agustin 4449300 Grupo 1

Estevez Nuñez Sebastian Nicolas 4856787 Grupo 28

Fabre Hernandez Nicolas 4877849 Grupo 24

Fasoli Gomez Josefina 4589811 Grupo 74
FAVALE ARBIZA CARLA                           4530607 Grupo 43

Fernandez Cardozo Rebeca Micaela 4405626 Grupo 12

Fernandez Hernandez Maximiliano 4536343 Grupo 11

Ferrando Olaizola Santiago 4895212 Grupo 74
Ferreira Echenique Matias David 4536792 Grupo 19

Ferreira Rodriguez Santiago Samuel 4920461 Grupo 23

Fiamene Antelo Sebastian Federico 4370737 Grupo 4
FLORES MARTINEZ MARIANA                       4801071 Grupo 43
Franceschini Garcia Emilio Gabriel 4775391 Grupo 7

Franchi Fabio Valentina 4654654 Grupo 24
GARCIA BARRIOS FEDERICO LUIS                  5310455 Grupo 79

Garcia Carrea Gabriel 4626155 Grupo 3
Garcia Laborde Rodrigo Ignacio 4656703 Grupo 49

Gerez Blanco Ernesto 4746122 Grupo 34

Ghazarian Agemian Martin Aram 3894679 Grupo 4

Giangreco Perez Leonardo Carlos 3392784 Grupo 5
Godoy Cammardella Federico Sergio 4413848 Grupo 1
GOMEZ NOGUES JAVIER                           3886392 Grupo 79

Gonzalez Fernandez Bruno Gabriel 4815697 Grupo 45

Gonzalez Segredo Bernabe 4863201 Grupo 13
Grunwald Castro Federico 4577953 Grupo 71
GUAYTA DENIS CECILIA                          4198768 Grupo 79

Guggieri Bortagaray Alejandro 4555126 Grupo 21

Haro Benzano Gaston 4012543 Grupo 69
HENDERSON FREITAS LEONARDO JAVIER             4054102 Grupo 79

Heredia Sanchez Matias Fernando 4914796 Grupo 77

Herrera Esposito Sebastian 4569344 Grupo 49
IGLESIAS CARBALLO LEONARDO                    3972139 Grupo 78
Ingold Core Santiago 5040942 Grupo 28

Irazusta Moure Juan Pablo 4431324 Grupo 26

Irigaray Nuñez Diego Alexander 4680516 Grupo 20

Ivagnes Green Isabel 4649675 Grupo 19



Jaume Cano Jorge Ignacio 4758411 Grupo 8

Kiedanski Estrugo Diego 4604583 Grupo 7

Langone Fusari Miguel Matias 4651185 Grupo 64

Lee Gun Woo 5739129 Grupo 13
Lejtreger Chebi Joaquin 4550703 Grupo 13

Lezama Muñoz Joaquin 4508033 Grupo 49

Lima Da Silva Felipe Agustin 4771343 Grupo 17

Lopez Tognola Rafael Carlos 4905546 Grupo 77
Lorenzo Vieras Matias Gabriel 4610539 Grupo 40

Lujambio Torres Rodrigo 4706535 Grupo 18

Luongo Gonnet Federico Santiago 4501668 Grupo 77

Luraschi Pereira Nicolas Damian 4898239 Grupo 60
Margni Lanziani Rodrigo Alejandro 5049152 Grupo 27

Marr Segovia Enrique Martin 4756254 Grupo 35

Martinez Baston Nicolas 4857362 Grupo 14

Martinez Chavasco Maria Sofia 4577510 Grupo 26
Martinez Vizoso Paula 4756077 Grupo 21

Martorell Bazterrica Diego Gabriel 4690579 Grupo 75

Matonte Martinez Federico 3832168 Grupo 74

Mesa Glueckmann Maximiliano Gustavo 4694812 Grupo 35
Micol Nabhen Lucas 4786135 Grupo 71

Miguez Pezzano Ana Fiorella 4057067 Grupo 5

Molina Arrieche Diego Agustin 4815354 Grupo 21

Mondino Medvedeo Gianni Victorio 4884294 Grupo 5
Monteghirfo Santoro Maria Carolina 4525538 Grupo 16

Montes De Oca Svagzdys Maria Jose 4555709 Grupo 26

Nogueira Ruvertoni Eduardo Dario 4604294 Grupo 6

Nogueira Zunini Juan Andres 4396112 Grupo 70
Nuñez Cano Gonzalo 4785081 Grupo 60

Oliveira Rizzo Diego Luis 4608041 Grupo 9

Osimani Gil Felipe 4594879 Grupo 40

Parodi Viera Felipe Luis 4593894 Grupo 75
Pascual Romero Juan Pablo 4569366 Grupo 64

Peña Julián 4400365 Grupo 75

Peraza Geist Timothy Daniel 4539615 Grupo 11

Pereira Garcia Gonzalo Andres 3242416 Grupo 30
Pereira Lopez Mauricio 4650039 Grupo 22

Perera Villardino Guzman 4471271 Grupo 27

Perez Fulloni Rodrigo Gabriel 4590166 Grupo 74

Perez Gonzalez Jose Martin 4591307 Grupo 11
Pernas Silveira Federico Nicolas 5323981 Grupo 1

Pesamosca Reynoso Stefano 4753432 Grupo 34

Piccini Landeira Damian 5470192 Grupo 60

Pieroni Ferreira Julia Elena 2928827 Grupo 35
Piñeyro Rodriguez Leonardo Martin 4974809 Grupo 33

Pla Gonzalez Yonathan Ygnacio 4933562 Grupo 12

Plada Perez Diego Raul 4556965 Grupo 5

Plada Polonioli Pablo Alejandro 4611473 Grupo 78



Porzio Zavala Daniel 4623009 Grupo 24

Poses Perez Maximiliano 4537087 Grupo 12

Prandi Reyes Ignacio 4473654 Grupo 69

Ramila Requena Javier Andres 4622397 Grupo 16
Reboa Franco Juan Manuel 4512679 Grupo 33

Remedi Pertusatti Maria Belen 4682533 Grupo 21

Remiro Furest Claudio Guillermo 3170827 Grupo 33

Reolon Rancaño Sara Carolina 4720173 Grupo 71
Rieppi Espasandin Florencia 4553886 Grupo 6

Risso Martinez Esteban Gabriel 5151022 Grupo 26

Rivas Lamique Tabare Ernesto 4157952 Grupo 70

Rivero Briano Marcia Berenisse 4900912 Grupo 12
Rivero Insua Maximiliano 4712650 Grupo 64

Rocandio Chiaro Santiago 4595279 Grupo 25

Rodriguez Ayphassorho Nicolas 3562231 Grupo 4

Rodriguez Bermudez Joaquin 4580405 Grupo 9
Rodriguez Ferreira Gaston Damian 5029791 Grupo 71

Rodriguez Reche Alejandro 4724137 Grupo 16

Rolls Lima Ian Dennis 4660317 Grupo 28
ROMAN PEÑA DIEGO                              4691896 Grupo 78
RONDAN LOPEZ GIOVANI ALEXANDER                4528997 Grupo 42

Rosano Montero Leonel 5039791 Grupo 17

Rosolino Ruetalo Diego 4983397 Grupo 23

Rucci Bentancor Martin 4737496 Grupo 69
Rydel Suster Marcelo 4799635 Grupo 15

Sancristobal Massarino Claudia Bettina 3360727 Grupo 34

Saravia De La Torre Mauro Leandro 4567252 Grupo 40

Saul Sitt Mario 4545715 Grupo 15
Schiaffino Fassanello Bruno 4625835 Grupo 22

Sclavi Garcia Matias Gaston 4682799 Grupo 14

Scocozza Diaz Joaquin 5442332 Grupo 23

Serena Zeballos Camila 5258250 Grupo 20
Severi Hugli Giuliano 4671833 Grupo 15

Silva Espindola Marccio 4547599 Grupo 69
SILVA VIERA LUIS EDUARDO                      1995908 Grupo 30

Sosa Altamiranda Santiago 4863570 Grupo 3
SOSA NIETO GABRIEL GUSTAVO                    4892852 Grupo 41

Stecanella Mordecki Bruno 4585693 Grupo 40
STENSTROM JENNY MARIA KRISTINA                9089549 Grupo 41

Szilagyi Ibarra Bruno Alberto 4744584 Grupo 33
Taboas Rodriguez Maria Belen 4628815 Grupo 10

Tavidian Meghiritchian Guillermo 4681845 Grupo 45

Techera Cedres Cristina Belen 4690805 Grupo 70

Toledo Olivara Nahir Marisol 4940601 Grupo 9
Torres Cruz Mauricio Daniel 4533200 Grupo 25

Urruty Cianciarulo Nicolas Martin 4585571 Grupo 24

Velazquez Velacci Diego Hernan 4887921 Grupo 10

Videla Helal Matias Emiliano 4817575 Grupo 80



Vigevani De Arce Fabrizio Martin 4466954 Grupo 3

Vilaboa Layerle Cristina Maria 4595764 Grupo 18

Villalba Fogetto Tupac 4266570 Grupo 78

Villar Alvarez Paula 4769924 Grupo 22
Villar Suberbie Joaquin 4718589 Grupo 3

Villarrubia Prestes Cristian 3576467 Grupo 8

Young Eguren Javier 4871378 Grupo 80

Zorron Bordone Guillermo 4924364 Grupo 13

Ordenado por grupo

Apellido Nombre Cédula Grupo

Cosentino Ferreira Maicol Gaston 4387630 Grupo 1

Esteche Bonilla Hector Agustin 4449300 Grupo 1

Godoy Cammardella Federico Sergio 4413848 Grupo 1
Pernas Silveira Federico Nicolas 5323981 Grupo 1

Cabrera Lieutier Francisco 4595283 Grupo 10

Campiotti Pisano Maria Jimena 4898738 Grupo 10

Taboas Rodriguez Maria Belen 4628815 Grupo 10
Velazquez Velacci Diego Hernan 4887921 Grupo 10

Andregnette Hill Rodrigo Luis 4794106 Grupo 11

Fernandez Hernandez Maximiliano 4536343 Grupo 11

Peraza Geist Timothy Daniel 4539615 Grupo 11
Perez Gonzalez Jose Martin 4591307 Grupo 11

Fernandez Cardozo Rebeca Micaela 4405626 Grupo 12

Pla Gonzalez Yonathan Ygnacio 4933562 Grupo 12

Poses Perez Maximiliano 4537087 Grupo 12
Rivero Briano Marcia Berenisse 4900912 Grupo 12

Gonzalez Segredo Bernabe 4863201 Grupo 13

Lee Gun Woo 5739129 Grupo 13

Lejtreger Chebi Joaquin 4550703 Grupo 13
Zorron Bordone Guillermo 4924364 Grupo 13

Benelli Garcia Juan 4493172 Grupo 14

Burgos Paula Carolina 4448737 Grupo 14

Martinez Baston Nicolas 4857362 Grupo 14
Sclavi Garcia Matias Gaston 4682799 Grupo 14

Cortes Caloca Emilio 4566421 Grupo 15

Rydel Suster Marcelo 4799635 Grupo 15

Saul Sitt Mario 4545715 Grupo 15
Severi Hugli Giuliano 4671833 Grupo 15

Doldan Sanchez Maria Lucia 4373409 Grupo 16

Monteghirfo Santoro Maria Carolina 4525538 Grupo 16

Ramila Requena Javier Andres 4622397 Grupo 16
Rodriguez Reche Alejandro 4724137 Grupo 16

Bermudez Roda Cristina Beatriz 4472211 Grupo 17

Espino Guillotti Ana Carolina 4867584 Grupo 17

Lima Da Silva Felipe Agustin 4771343 Grupo 17



Rosano Montero Leonel 5039791 Grupo 17

Arismendi Campo Agustina 4691011 Grupo 18

Della Mea Grattarola Estefania 4517469 Grupo 18

Lujambio Torres Rodrigo 4706535 Grupo 18
Vilaboa Layerle Cristina Maria 4595764 Grupo 18

Andrade Acosta Daniela Andrea 4966382 Grupo 19

Beltrame Filgueiras Federico Sebastian 4649668 Grupo 19

Ferreira Echenique Matias David 4536792 Grupo 19
Ivagnes Green Isabel 4649675 Grupo 19

Andrade Rodriguez Andres Eduardo 4648359 Grupo 2

Barros Moyano Alejandro Hugo 1975919 Grupo 2

Cabral Liard Agustin 4374701 Grupo 2
De Leon Martinez Agustin 4805117 Grupo 2

Acosta Guattini Matias Javier 4619584 Grupo 20

Acuña Sena Cindy Marianella 4859266 Grupo 20

Irigaray Nuñez Diego Alexander 4680516 Grupo 20
Serena Zeballos Camila 5258250 Grupo 20

Guggieri Bortagaray Alejandro 4555126 Grupo 21

Martinez Vizoso Paula 4756077 Grupo 21

Molina Arrieche Diego Agustin 4815354 Grupo 21
Remedi Pertusatti Maria Belen 4682533 Grupo 21

De Luca Barcello Martina 4904514 Grupo 22

Pereira Lopez Mauricio 4650039 Grupo 22

Schiaffino Fassanello Bruno 4625835 Grupo 22
Villar Alvarez Paula 4769924 Grupo 22

Bradach Garcia Bruno Federico 4711099 Grupo 23

Ferreira Rodriguez Santiago Samuel 4920461 Grupo 23

Rosolino Ruetalo Diego 4983397 Grupo 23
Scocozza Diaz Joaquin 5442332 Grupo 23

Fabre Hernandez Nicolas 4877849 Grupo 24

Franchi Fabio Valentina 4654654 Grupo 24

Porzio Zavala Daniel 4623009 Grupo 24
Urruty Cianciarulo Nicolas Martin 4585571 Grupo 24

Barragan Carrabs Pablo Eduardo 4522294 Grupo 25

Cardozo Viggiano Julian 4329323 Grupo 25

Rocandio Chiaro Santiago 4595279 Grupo 25
Torres Cruz Mauricio Daniel 4533200 Grupo 25

Irazusta Moure Juan Pablo 4431324 Grupo 26

Martinez Chavasco Maria Sofia 4577510 Grupo 26

Montes De Oca Svagzdys Maria Jose 4555709 Grupo 26
Risso Martinez Esteban Gabriel 5151022 Grupo 26

Acevedo Corales Federico Daniel 4588714 Grupo 27

Delfino Halm Sebastian 4415833 Grupo 27

Margni Lanziani Rodrigo Alejandro 5049152 Grupo 27
Perera Villardino Guzman 4471271 Grupo 27

Borges Hugo Gabriel Alejandro 3455901 Grupo 28

Estevez Nuñez Sebastian Nicolas 4856787 Grupo 28

Ingold Core Santiago 5040942 Grupo 28



Rolls Lima Ian Dennis 4660317 Grupo 28

Garcia Carrea Gabriel 4626155 Grupo 3

Sosa Altamiranda Santiago 4863570 Grupo 3

Vigevani De Arce Fabrizio Martin 4466954 Grupo 3
Villar Suberbie Joaquin 4718589 Grupo 3

Costabel Rodriguez German 4778044 Grupo 30

Crocco Rodriguez Nicolas 4866464 Grupo 30

Dizioli Pereyra Guido 4838731 Grupo 30
Pereira Garcia Gonzalo Andres 3242416 Grupo 30
SILVA VIERA LUIS EDUARDO                      1995908 Grupo 30

Piñeyro Rodriguez Leonardo Martin 4974809 Grupo 33

Reboa Franco Juan Manuel 4512679 Grupo 33
Remiro Furest Claudio Guillermo 3170827 Grupo 33

Szilagyi Ibarra Bruno Alberto 4744584 Grupo 33

Dalto Alanis Juan Martin 4737804 Grupo 34

Gerez Blanco Ernesto 4746122 Grupo 34
Pesamosca Reynoso Stefano 4753432 Grupo 34

Sancristobal Massarino Claudia Bettina 3360727 Grupo 34

Alfonso Gonzalez Gustavo Fernando 4281709 Grupo 35

Marr Segovia Enrique Martin 4756254 Grupo 35
Mesa Glueckmann Maximiliano Gustavo 4694812 Grupo 35

Pieroni Ferreira Julia Elena 2928827 Grupo 35

Barrero Lozano Maria Lucia 4412531 Grupo 4

Fiamene Antelo Sebastian Federico 4370737 Grupo 4
Ghazarian Agemian Martin Aram 3894679 Grupo 4

Rodriguez Ayphassorho Nicolas 3562231 Grupo 4

Lorenzo Vieras Matias Gabriel 4610539 Grupo 40

Osimani Gil Felipe 4594879 Grupo 40
Saravia De La Torre Mauro Leandro 4567252 Grupo 40

Stecanella Mordecki Bruno 4585693 Grupo 40
BELLAS DA CRUZ MAXIMILIANO DAMIAN             4735367 Grupo 41
SOSA NIETO GABRIEL GUSTAVO                    4892852 Grupo 41
STENSTROM JENNY MARIA KRISTINA                9089549 Grupo 41
BERTERRECHE CAYOTA IÑAKI                      3970066 Grupo 41

Acosta Gomez Alejandro Emiliano 4209041 Grupo 42
BEROIS QUINTANA CLAUDIA MARIA                 1540134 Grupo 42
Coitiño Perez Bruno 4920388 Grupo 42
RONDAN LOPEZ GIOVANI ALEXANDER                4528997 Grupo 42
CHAPARRO IMPERIAL ANDRES ALBERTO              4140192 Grupo 43
FAVALE ARBIZA CARLA                           4530607 Grupo 43
FLORES MARTINEZ MARIANA                       4801071 Grupo 43
BURGOS ABAL LEANDRO                           4582911 Grupo 43

Cordero Balbiani Nicolas Martin 5355145 Grupo 45

De Leon Rodriguez Camilo 4694454 Grupo 45
Gonzalez Fernandez Bruno Gabriel 4815697 Grupo 45

Tavidian Meghiritchian Guillermo 4681845 Grupo 45

Bartolome Estol Diego Julio 4838896 Grupo 49

Garcia Laborde Rodrigo Ignacio 4656703 Grupo 49



Herrera Esposito Sebastian 4569344 Grupo 49

Lezama Muñoz Joaquin 4508033 Grupo 49

Giangreco Perez Leonardo Carlos 3392784 Grupo 5

Miguez Pezzano Ana Fiorella 4057067 Grupo 5
Mondino Medvedeo Gianni Victorio 4884294 Grupo 5

Plada Perez Diego Raul 4556965 Grupo 5

Alegre Santos Rodrigo Jesus 4699443 Grupo 6

Curbelo Gonnet Ignacio 3684535 Grupo 6
Nogueira Ruvertoni Eduardo Dario 4604294 Grupo 6

Rieppi Espasandin Florencia 4553886 Grupo 6

Aldunate Caramori Federico Andres 4548799 Grupo 60

Luraschi Pereira Nicolas Damian 4898239 Grupo 60
Nuñez Cano Gonzalo 4785081 Grupo 60

Piccini Landeira Damian 5470192 Grupo 60

Alvez Santestevan Juan Guillermo 4780186 Grupo 64

Langone Fusari Miguel Matias 4651185 Grupo 64
Pascual Romero Juan Pablo 4569366 Grupo 64

Rivero Insua Maximiliano 4712650 Grupo 64

Haro Benzano Gaston 4012543 Grupo 69

Prandi Reyes Ignacio 4473654 Grupo 69
Rucci Bentancor Martin 4737496 Grupo 69

Silva Espindola Marccio 4547599 Grupo 69

Alvarez Mattiozzi Maximiliano 5486300 Grupo 7

Diaz Betizagasti Aldo 5031609 Grupo 7
Franceschini Garcia Emilio Gabriel 4775391 Grupo 7

Kiedanski Estrugo Diego 4604583 Grupo 7

Cabrera Wong Sergio Gustavo 5790033 Grupo 70

Nogueira Zunini Juan Andres 4396112 Grupo 70
Rivas Lamique Tabare Ernesto 4157952 Grupo 70

Techera Cedres Cristina Belen 4690805 Grupo 70

Grunwald Castro Federico 4577953 Grupo 71

Micol Nabhen Lucas 4786135 Grupo 71
Reolon Rancaño Sara Carolina 4720173 Grupo 71

Rodriguez Ferreira Gaston Damian 5029791 Grupo 71

Fasoli Gomez Josefina 4589811 Grupo 74

Ferrando Olaizola Santiago 4895212 Grupo 74
Matonte Martinez Federico 3832168 Grupo 74

Perez Fulloni Rodrigo Gabriel 4590166 Grupo 74

Chalela Nuñez Gustavo 4462107 Grupo 75

Martorell Bazterrica Diego Gabriel 4690579 Grupo 75
Parodi Viera Felipe Luis 4593894 Grupo 75

Peña Julián 4400365 Grupo 75

Carriquiry Gorlero Juan Jose 4573210 Grupo 77

Heredia Sanchez Matias Fernando 4914796 Grupo 77
Lopez Tognola Rafael Carlos 4905546 Grupo 77

Luongo Gonnet Federico Santiago 4501668 Grupo 77
IGLESIAS CARBALLO LEONARDO                    3972139 Grupo 78

Plada Polonioli Pablo Alejandro 4611473 Grupo 78



ROMAN PEÑA DIEGO                              4691896 Grupo 78

Villalba Fogetto Tupac 4266570 Grupo 78
GARCIA BARRIOS FEDERICO LUIS                  5310455 Grupo 79
GOMEZ NOGUES JAVIER                           3886392 Grupo 79
GUAYTA DENIS CECILIA                          4198768 Grupo 79
HENDERSON FREITAS LEONARDO JAVIER             4054102 Grupo 79

Agretti Laporta Fabricio Rubens 4531756 Grupo 8

Detta Segal Federico 3994127 Grupo 8
Jaume Cano Jorge Ignacio 4758411 Grupo 8

Villarrubia Prestes Cristian 3576467 Grupo 8

Balduvino Cousillas Gonzalo Martin 4703061 Grupo 80

Chiappa Curbelo Carlos Santiago 4826232 Grupo 80
Videla Helal Matias Emiliano 4817575 Grupo 80

Young Eguren Javier 4871378 Grupo 80

Alberti Hernandez Diego Fabian 4575417 Grupo 9

Oliveira Rizzo Diego Luis 4608041 Grupo 9
Rodriguez Bermudez Joaquin 4580405 Grupo 9

Toledo Olivara Nahir Marisol 4940601 Grupo 9



Apellido Nombre

Cosentino Ferreira Maicol Gaston

Esteche Bonilla Hector Agustin

Godoy Cammardella Federico Sergio
Pernas Silveira Federico Nicolas

Cabrera Lieutier Francisco

Campiotti Pisano Maria Jimena

Taboas Rodriguez Maria Belen
Velazquez Velacci Diego Hernan

Andregnette Hill Rodrigo Luis

Fernandez Hernandez Maximiliano

Peraza Geist Timothy Daniel
Perez Gonzalez Jose Martin

Fernandez Cardozo Rebeca Micaela

Pla Gonzalez Yonathan Ygnacio

Poses Perez Maximiliano
Rivero Briano Marcia Berenisse

Gonzalez Segredo Bernabe

Lee Gun Woo

Lejtreger Chebi Joaquin
Zorron Bordone Guillermo

Benelli Garcia Juan

Burgos Paula Carolina

Martinez Baston Nicolas
Sclavi Garcia Matias Gaston

Cortes Caloca Emilio

Rydel Suster Marcelo

Saul Sitt Mario
Severi Hugli Giuliano

Doldan Sanchez Maria Lucia

Monteghirfo Santoro Maria Carolina

Ramila Requena Javier Andres
Rodriguez Reche Alejandro

Bermudez Roda Cristina Beatriz

Espino Guillotti Ana Carolina

Lima Da Silva Felipe Agustin
Rosano Montero Leonel

Arismendi Campo Agustina

Della Mea Grattarola Estefania

Lujambio Torres Rodrigo
Vilaboa Layerle Cristina Maria

Andrade Acosta Daniela Andrea

Beltrame Filgueiras Federico Sebastian

Ferreira Echenique Matias David
Ivagnes Green Isabel

Andrade Rodriguez Andres Eduardo

Barros Moyano Alejandro Hugo

Cabral Liard Agustin



De Leon Martinez Agustin

Acosta Guattini Matias Javier

Acuña Sena Cindy Marianella

Irigaray Nuñez Diego Alexander
Serena Zeballos Camila

Guggieri Bortagaray Alejandro

Martinez Vizoso Paula

Molina Arrieche Diego Agustin
Remedi Pertusatti Maria Belen

De Luca Barcello Martina

Pereira Lopez Mauricio

Schiaffino Fassanello Bruno
Villar Alvarez Paula

Bradach Garcia Bruno Federico

Ferreira Rodriguez Santiago Samuel

Rosolino Ruetalo Diego
Scocozza Diaz Joaquin

Fabre Hernandez Nicolas

Franchi Fabio Valentina

Porzio Zavala Daniel
Urruty Cianciarulo Nicolas Martin

Barragan Carrabs Pablo Eduardo

Cardozo Viggiano Julian

Rocandio Chiaro Santiago
Torres Cruz Mauricio Daniel

Irazusta Moure Juan Pablo

Martinez Chavasco Maria Sofia

Montes De Oca Svagzdys Maria Jose
Risso Martinez Esteban Gabriel

Acevedo Corales Federico Daniel

Delfino Halm Sebastian

Margni Lanziani Rodrigo Alejandro
Perera Villardino Guzman

Borges Hugo Gabriel Alejandro

Estevez Nuñez Sebastian Nicolas

Ingold Core Santiago
Rolls Lima Ian Dennis

Garcia Carrea Gabriel

Sosa Altamiranda Santiago

Vigevani De Arce Fabrizio Martin
Villar Suberbie Joaquin

Costabel Rodriguez German

Crocco Rodriguez Nicolas

Dizioli Pereyra Guido
Pereira Garcia Gonzalo Andres
SILVA VIERA LUIS EDUARDO                      
Piñeyro Rodriguez Leonardo Martin

Reboa Franco Juan Manuel



Remiro Furest Claudio Guillermo

Szilagyi Ibarra Bruno Alberto

Dalto Alanis Juan Martin

Gerez Blanco Ernesto
Pesamosca Reynoso Stefano

Sancristobal Massarino Claudia Bettina

Alfonso Gonzalez Gustavo Fernando

Marr Segovia Enrique Martin
Mesa Glueckmann Maximiliano Gustavo

Pieroni Ferreira Julia Elena

Barrero Lozano Maria Lucia

Fiamene Antelo Sebastian Federico
Ghazarian Agemian Martin Aram

Rodriguez Ayphassorho Nicolas

Lorenzo Vieras Matias Gabriel

Osimani Gil Felipe
Saravia De La Torre Mauro Leandro

Stecanella Mordecki Bruno
BELLAS DA CRUZ MAXIMILIANO DAMIAN             
SOSA NIETO GABRIEL GUSTAVO                    
STENSTROM JENNY MARIA KRISTINA                
BERTERRECHE CAYOTA IÑAKI                      

Acosta Gomez Alejandro Emiliano
BEROIS QUINTANA CLAUDIA MARIA                 
Coitiño Perez Bruno
RONDAN LOPEZ GIOVANI ALEXANDER                
CHAPARRO IMPERIAL ANDRES ALBERTO              
FAVALE ARBIZA CARLA                           
FLORES MARTINEZ MARIANA                       
BURGOS ABAL LEANDRO                           

Cordero Balbiani Nicolas Martin

De Leon Rodriguez Camilo
Gonzalez Fernandez Bruno Gabriel

Tavidian Meghiritchian Guillermo

Bartolome Estol Diego Julio

Garcia Laborde Rodrigo Ignacio
Herrera Esposito Sebastian

Lezama Muñoz Joaquin

Giangreco Perez Leonardo Carlos

Miguez Pezzano Ana Fiorella
Mondino Medvedeo Gianni Victorio

Plada Perez Diego Raul

Alegre Santos Rodrigo Jesus

Curbelo Gonnet Ignacio
Nogueira Ruvertoni Eduardo Dario

Rieppi Espasandin Florencia

Aldunate Caramori Federico Andres

Luraschi Pereira Nicolas Damian



Nuñez Cano Gonzalo

Piccini Landeira Damian

Alvez Santestevan Juan Guillermo

Langone Fusari Miguel Matias
Pascual Romero Juan Pablo

Rivero Insua Maximiliano

Haro Benzano Gaston

Prandi Reyes Ignacio
Rucci Bentancor Martin

Silva Espindola Marccio

Alvarez Mattiozzi Maximiliano

Diaz Betizagasti Aldo
Franceschini Garcia Emilio Gabriel

Kiedanski Estrugo Diego

Cabrera Wong Sergio Gustavo

Nogueira Zunini Juan Andres
Rivas Lamique Tabare Ernesto

Techera Cedres Cristina Belen

Grunwald Castro Federico

Micol Nabhen Lucas
Reolon Rancaño Sara Carolina

Rodriguez Ferreira Gaston Damian

Fasoli Gomez Josefina

Ferrando Olaizola Santiago
Matonte Martinez Federico

Perez Fulloni Rodrigo Gabriel

Chalela Nuñez Gustavo

Martorell Bazterrica Diego Gabriel
Parodi Viera Felipe Luis

Peña Julián

Carriquiry Gorlero Juan Jose

Heredia Sanchez Matias Fernando
Lopez Tognola Rafael Carlos

Luongo Gonnet Federico Santiago
IGLESIAS CARBALLO LEONARDO                    

Plada Polonioli Pablo Alejandro
ROMAN PEÑA DIEGO                              

Villalba Fogetto Tupac
GARCIA BARRIOS FEDERICO LUIS                  
GOMEZ NOGUES JAVIER                           
GUAYTA DENIS CECILIA                          
HENDERSON FREITAS LEONARDO JAVIER             

Agretti Laporta Fabricio Rubens

Detta Segal Federico
Jaume Cano Jorge Ignacio

Villarrubia Prestes Cristian

Balduvino Cousillas Gonzalo Martin

Chiappa Curbelo Carlos Santiago



Videla Helal Matias Emiliano

Young Eguren Javier

Alberti Hernandez Diego Fabian

Oliveira Rizzo Diego Luis
Rodriguez Bermudez Joaquin

Toledo Olivara Nahir Marisol



Cédula Grupo

4387630 Grupo 1

4449300 Grupo 1

4413848 Grupo 1
5323981 Grupo 1

4595283 Grupo 10

4898738 Grupo 10

4628815 Grupo 10
4887921 Grupo 10

4794106 Grupo 11

4536343 Grupo 11

4539615 Grupo 11
4591307 Grupo 11

4405626 Grupo 12

4933562 Grupo 12

4537087 Grupo 12
4900912 Grupo 12

4863201 Grupo 13

5739129 Grupo 13

4550703 Grupo 13
4924364 Grupo 13

4493172 Grupo 14

4448737 Grupo 14

4857362 Grupo 14
4682799 Grupo 14

4566421 Grupo 15

4799635 Grupo 15

4545715 Grupo 15
4671833 Grupo 15

4373409 Grupo 16

4525538 Grupo 16

4622397 Grupo 16
4724137 Grupo 16

4472211 Grupo 17

4867584 Grupo 17

4771343 Grupo 17
5039791 Grupo 17

4691011 Grupo 18

4517469 Grupo 18

4706535 Grupo 18
4595764 Grupo 18

4966382 Grupo 19

4649668 Grupo 19

4536792 Grupo 19
4649675 Grupo 19

4648359 Grupo 2

1975919 Grupo 2

4374701 Grupo 2



4805117 Grupo 2

4619584 Grupo 20

4859266 Grupo 20

4680516 Grupo 20
5258250 Grupo 20

4555126 Grupo 21

4756077 Grupo 21

4815354 Grupo 21
4682533 Grupo 21

4904514 Grupo 22

4650039 Grupo 22

4625835 Grupo 22
4769924 Grupo 22

4711099 Grupo 23

4920461 Grupo 23

4983397 Grupo 23
5442332 Grupo 23

4877849 Grupo 24

4654654 Grupo 24

4623009 Grupo 24
4585571 Grupo 24

4522294 Grupo 25

4329323 Grupo 25

4595279 Grupo 25
4533200 Grupo 25

4431324 Grupo 26

4577510 Grupo 26

4555709 Grupo 26
5151022 Grupo 26

4588714 Grupo 27

4415833 Grupo 27

5049152 Grupo 27
4471271 Grupo 27

3455901 Grupo 28

4856787 Grupo 28

5040942 Grupo 28
4660317 Grupo 28

4626155 Grupo 3

4863570 Grupo 3

4466954 Grupo 3
4718589 Grupo 3

4778044 Grupo 30

4866464 Grupo 30

4838731 Grupo 30
3242416 Grupo 30

1995908 Grupo 30

4974809 Grupo 33

4512679 Grupo 33



3170827 Grupo 33

4744584 Grupo 33

4737804 Grupo 34

4746122 Grupo 34
4753432 Grupo 34

3360727 Grupo 34

4281709 Grupo 35

4756254 Grupo 35
4694812 Grupo 35

2928827 Grupo 35

4412531 Grupo 4

4370737 Grupo 4
3894679 Grupo 4

3562231 Grupo 4

4610539 Grupo 40

4594879 Grupo 40
4567252 Grupo 40

4585693 Grupo 40

4735367 Grupo 41

4892852 Grupo 41
9089549 Grupo 41

3970066 Grupo 41

4209041 Grupo 42

1540134 Grupo 42
4920388 Grupo 42

4528997 Grupo 42

4140192 Grupo 43

4530607 Grupo 43
4801071 Grupo 43

4582911 Grupo 43

5355145 Grupo 45

4694454 Grupo 45
4815697 Grupo 45

4681845 Grupo 45

4838896 Grupo 49

4656703 Grupo 49
4569344 Grupo 49

4508033 Grupo 49

3392784 Grupo 5

4057067 Grupo 5
4884294 Grupo 5

4556965 Grupo 5

4699443 Grupo 6

3684535 Grupo 6
4604294 Grupo 6

4553886 Grupo 6

4548799 Grupo 60

4898239 Grupo 60



4785081 Grupo 60

5470192 Grupo 60

4780186 Grupo 64

4651185 Grupo 64
4569366 Grupo 64

4712650 Grupo 64

4012543 Grupo 69

4473654 Grupo 69
4737496 Grupo 69

4547599 Grupo 69

5486300 Grupo 7

5031609 Grupo 7
4775391 Grupo 7

4604583 Grupo 7

5790033 Grupo 70

4396112 Grupo 70
4157952 Grupo 70

4690805 Grupo 70

4577953 Grupo 71

4786135 Grupo 71
4720173 Grupo 71

5029791 Grupo 71

4589811 Grupo 74

4895212 Grupo 74
3832168 Grupo 74

4590166 Grupo 74

4462107 Grupo 75

4690579 Grupo 75
4593894 Grupo 75

4400365 Grupo 75

4573210 Grupo 77

4914796 Grupo 77
4905546 Grupo 77

4501668 Grupo 77

3972139 Grupo 78

4611473 Grupo 78
4691896 Grupo 78

4266570 Grupo 78

5310455 Grupo 79

3886392 Grupo 79
4198768 Grupo 79

4054102 Grupo 79

4531756 Grupo 8

3994127 Grupo 8
4758411 Grupo 8

3576467 Grupo 8

4703061 Grupo 80

4826232 Grupo 80



4817575 Grupo 80

4871378 Grupo 80

4575417 Grupo 9

4608041 Grupo 9
4580405 Grupo 9

4940601 Grupo 9
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